Jul 02 2024 (05:49)

India Rail Info

Cuttack - Baripada Exam Special/08026XXXX - COVR - SER

# Code ([Station Name

1 CTC |Cuttack Junction
2 |JJKR |Jajpur Keonjhar Road
3 BHC |Bhadrak
4 |MKO [Markona
5 SORO |Soro
6 BLS Baleshwar
7 ROP  |Rupsa Junction
8 BTQ |Betnoti
9 |BPO [Baripada
Jul 02 2024 (05:49)
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CTC/Cuttack Junction to BPO/Baripada

4h 50m - 248 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun
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s

2m
2m
2m
2m
2m
2m
2m

SN O [BNO [EBNO SO &

BN — N B B B

0
72
116
130
145
178
196
220
248

79
42
48
55
67
59
44
39

28
32
17
17
17
17

48
50

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER




